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Middle School Division

Amanns Reservoir, Galion, OH

Last Completed Event

Event 5 Girls 3200 Meter Run CC 7/8 G Vars B

Galion CC Invitational - 9/19/2009

HY-TEK's Meet Manager

Finals Points
36.34 1
43,33 2
38.20 3
40.44 4
02.38 5
03.31 6
10.10 7
10.61 8
11.06 9
:11.33 10
14.01 11
15.44 12
16.84 13
17.83 14
18.10 15
20.29 16
29.34 17
31.08 18
33.37 19
39.05 20
41.53 21
43.04 22
46.82 23
52.12 24
55.48 25
56.82 26
59.19 27
01.63 28
01.99 29
03.14 30
09.13 31
09.49 32
09.82 33
13.86 34
14.92 35
15.42 36
16.80 37
17.64 38
19.03 39
25.31 40
25.59 41
29.25 42
29.54 43
29.75 44
30.98 45
34.97 46
36.20 47
39.80 48
41.69 49
42.70 50

Name Year Team
1 Haip, Rebekah Fredericktown
2 Roberts, Emily Fredericktown
3 Molnar, Emily West Holmes
4 Weber, Sage Perrysville
5 Moore, Bailey River View
6 Curren, Maria Pleasant
7 Padgett, Madison St. Edward MS
8 Peltier, Brittany Pleasant
9 Ward, Emily Pleasant
10 Streibel, Desiree Cardington-Lincoln
11 Benson, Morgan Pleasant
12 Petek, Isabelle Buckeye
13 Osborne, Boston Pleasant
14 Carter, Nicole Highland
15 Bush, Rachel Mt. Gilead
16 Snow, Aspen Fredericktown
17 Richmond, Ellie Wynford
18 Wnek, Brenna St. Paul
19 Thomas, Cassie West Holmes
20 Henderson, Stephanie Perrysville
21 Gregg, Shelbi Mapleton
22 Maldovan, Mariah Lib. Union-Thurston
23 Krause, Taylor Mapleton
24 Bodjanac, Cheryl Ontario
25 Bearan, Jessica South Amherst
26 Patterson, Makayla West Holmes
27 Sapp, Cierra Fredericktown
28 Morgan, Kapri Bucyrus
29 Neal, Francie River View
30 Partridge, Lina Northmor
31 Pemberton, Ciara Pleasant
32 McMillen, Hannah Col. Crawford
33 Stalnaker, Chloe Fredericktown
34 Roeder, Chelsea New London
35 Craze, Alex Ontario
36 Fossaceca, Katie St. Edward MS
37 Stump, Emily St. Edward MS
38 Bolha, Bryanna Mt. Gilead
39 Eliot, Alexis West Holmes
40 Barber, Courtney Plymouth
41 Hedeen, Maci Plymouth
42 Mills, Lindsey River View
43 Schramek, Shelbie Galion
44 Douglass, Kammryn River View
45 Carlton, Sara Buckeye
46 Miller, Kaitlyn Ontario
47 Smith, McKenzie Cardington-Lincoln
48 Goble, Cassidy Fredericktown
49 Lewis-Griffaw, Brianna Huron
50 Eicher, Morgan Galion
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Noble, Alex
Graham, Madison
Slone, Michaela
Brodzeller, Ally
Fauver, Erica
Turner, Sarah
Davis, Jayna
Burkhalter, Sierra
Maiani, Isabelle
Peters, Kristen
Neal, Torie
Kelley, Michael
Cass, Shelby
Koontz, Nicole
Redolf, Rachel
Mankey, Taylor
Mize, Madison
Graffeo, Racquel
Love, Brenna
Chelski, Allison
Bricker, Hannah
Meyer, Annie
Agler, Roni
Yunker, Justine
Stokes, Shelby
Gardner, Shania
Severns, Courtney
Sedlon, Alyssa
McClain, Lacey
Crist, Amanda
Valentine, Jessie
Barnhill, Michelle
Kelley, Samantha
Bertsch, Elsa
Dixon, Kori
Wisehart, Audra
Porter, Bethany
Peoples, Savana
Mosley, Chelsea
Bryant, Taylor
McKirgan, Makenzie
Downing, Jessica
Bennett, Sami
Melton, Abby
McKinney, Cassidy
Skolnick, Abby
Pepin, Emily
Gates, Sammy
Hartman, Kendra
Ford, Trisha
Scott, Hannah
Vinsack, Olivia
Campbell, Cierra
Laferty, Kim
Odom, Taylor
Brant, Cassie
Burgess, Victoria
Ritzler, Emily
Pabst, Julianna
Krause, Hannah
Scott, McKenna
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Highland
Wynford
Galion
Plymouth
Buckeye
Buckeye
Fredericktown
Perrysville
New London
Northmor
River View
Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Buckeye
Wynford

Col. Crawford
Huron
Northmor

New London
Ontario
Ontario

St. Paul
Bucyrus
Galion
Mapleton
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
Buckeye

West Holmes
Pleasant
Buckeye
Ontario
Northmor
Huron

Col. Crawford
Huron
Highland
Galion
Wynford
Bucyrus

Mt. Gilead
Galion
Cardington-Lincoln
Plymouth

St. Paul
South Amherst
Lib. Union-Thurston
Galion

Mt. Gilead
Lib. Union-Thurston
Mt. Gilead
St. Edward MS
Mapleton
Wynford

South Amherst
Highland
Perrysville
Wynford

St. Paul
Mapleton

Lib. Union-Thurston

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

43.
44.
46.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
57.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
00.
02.
05.
09.
13.
17.
18.
:23.
29.
34.
34.
37.
52.
53.
56.
o1.
02.
09.
11.
15.
16.
17.
18.
20.
23.
30.
34.
37.
43.
44.
44.
46.
:50.
51.
55.
00.
00.
o1.
11.
17.
19.
20.
24.
24.
25.
27.
29.

88
99
12
47
15
82
44
73
91
21
80
08
37
93
98
27
59
30
86
79
77
04
26
04
42
56
75
89
73
20
03
35
35
28
14
73
16
77
19
77
08
75
22
29
70
30
32
99
03
31
57
47
02
82
65
17
09
34
62
14
72

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
le1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

2/4



10/8/2014

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Padgett, Peyton
Timmons, Danielle
Walton, Caitlyn
Presley, Angelica
Fetters, Haley
Evers, Katie
Robinson, Mikayla
Mele, Brianna
Malicoate, Cheyene
Smith, Kaitlyn
Chapman, Mikki
Carrier, Kassady
Hanko, Jody
Kucinic, Brooke
Maynard, Erinn
Wilkerson, Emily
Snyder, Ally
DeWitt, Nicole
Zimmerman, Kara
Holbrook, Amanda
Shears, Amanda
Howell, Mackenzie
Grube, Amy
Perkins, Daniele
Blanton, Emily
Hebert, Samantha
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St. Edward MS
Northmor
Perrysville
Highland

Bucyrus

Huron

Highland

South Amherst
Bucyrus

Highland

Northmor

South Amherst
South Amherst
Plymouth

New London

New London
Cardington-Lincoln
South Amherst
Northmor

Lib. Union-Thurston
Cardington-Lincoln
New London
Plymouth

St. Paul

New London

Huron

Team Scores

18:33.
18:34.
18:40.
18:43.
18:46.
18:49.
19:14.
19:20.
19:26.
19:33.
19:56.
20:11.
20:11.
20:19.
20:23.
20:32.
20:38.
21:27.
21:30.
21:42.
22:05.
22:10.
22:19.
22:45.
22:50.
23:06.

46
77
15
35
54
81
56
76
26
06
73
08
63
92
76
27
68
56
43
18
84
66
10
41
13
64

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

10

Team

Pleasant

Total Time: 1:10:
Average: 14:

Fredericktown

Total Time: 1:09:
Average: 13:

West Holmes

Total Time: 1:15:
Average: 15:

River View

Total Time: 1:16:
Average: 15:

Buckeye

Total Time: 1:17:
Average: 15:

Ontario

Total Time: 1:18:
Average: 15:

St. Edward MS

Total Time: 1:21:
Average: 16:

Perrysville

Total Time: 1:21:
Average: 16:

Galion

Total Time: 1:20:
Average: 16:

Col. Crawford

Total Time: 1:20:
Average: 16:

48.
57.

24.
04.

02.
12.

30.
30.

18.
39.

17.
15.

18.
15.

53.
10.

26.
05.
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97
80

15
83

17
44

32
o7

57
72

25
45

46
70

17
64

35
27

79 1 2 16

166 3 19 26

181 5 29 42

232 12 45 55

246 24 35 46

294 7 36 37

303 4 20 58

308 43 50 53

308 32 62 63

27 33

39 79

44 61

56 64

70 71

102

112

107

114

74 88

66 85

48

78

82

92

57

81

98
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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Wynford

Total Time: 1:21:56.
Average: 16:23.

Mapleton

Total Time: 1:22:40.
Average: 16:32.

Bucyrus

Total Time: 1:22:31.
Average: 16:30.

Mt. Gilead

Total Time: 1:23:05.
Average: 16:37.

Northmor

Total Time: 1:22:56.
Average: 16:35.

Plymouth

Total Time: 1:24:45.
Average: 16:57.

Highland

Total Time: 1:24:23.
Average: 16:52.

Huron

Total Time: 1:25:10.
Average: 17:02.

Cardington-Lincoln

Total Time: 1:30:15.
Average: 18:03.

New London

Total Time: 1:28:21.
Average: 17:40.

St. Paul

Total Time: 1:29:49.
Average: 17:57.

Lib. Union-Thurston

Total Time: 1:30:45.
Average: 18:09.

South Amherst

Total Time: 1:30:33.
Average: 18:06.

32
27

93
19

97
40

42
09

77
36

58
12

39
68

10
02

27
06

66
34

85
97

57
12

28
66

327

332

344

344

354

354

373

403

410

415

429

461

468
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89 104 108

17

21

28

15

30

40

14

49

10

34

18

22

25

52

23

73

38

60

41

51

67

47

59

72

97

96

65

75

76

91

68

54

87

84

93

69

95

100

105

103

77

99

83

94

106

86

128

126

109

111

119

110

90

101

113

125

115

117

132

127

135

131

123

116 120

122 130

134

118 121

137

133 136

124 129
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